JMACWINTER2008

AGENDA

OONY314Y

anol

09.00

09.05

09.10

09:40
09:55
10:00

10:05
10:35
10:45

11:05

11:20

11:35

12:30

12:45

13:00

14:00
14:40

Joint Military Affairs Committee

Winter 2008 Meeting
February 27, 2008

Bureau of Land Management, Las Vegas Field Office

Welcome and introduction

Announcements
Lunch, Nellis tour, next meeting date

Bureau of Land Management activities

Southern Nevada Water Authority pipeline EIS update

Unexploded Ordinance
BLM wind and solar permit facility
Resource Management Plan update

Improvements to wind power review process

Renewable energy transmission access update

Letters to commanding officers
NAS Fallon, Nellis AFB

Nellis Air Force Base update

Break

Hawthorne Army Depot

Elemental mercury storage

New geothermal projects

Fallon Naval Air Station update
Development legisiation (encroachment)
Predatory lending legisiative initiative
Nevada National Guard

Update on Nevada National Guard's activities
Lunch

Electricity transmission and southern
Nevada land issues

Upcoming Nevada state agency regulations
Update on any changes that will affect
military and federal agencies

JMAC charter presentation and discussion

Summary of the sessions and closing remarks

Tour of Nellis Photovoltaic Array

4701 N. Torrey Pines Drive, Las Vegas, Nevada 89130-2301

Michael Holbert, Deputy State Director for Resources
BLM, Nevada State Office

Michael Holbert

Penny Woods, Groundwater Project Office

Tom Seley, Tonopah Field Station Manager

Jackie Gratton, Realty Specialist

Mike Holbert, Deputy State Director for Resources

Steven Arenson, Regional Environmental Coordinator, USAF
Maud Naroll, Nevada State Clearinghouse

AnnaLyn Carrillo, Governor's Office

Col. Michael Bartley, 99 Air Base Wing Commander

LTC Hardee Green, Commander, HWAD

Zip Upham, NAS Fallon Public Affairs Officer

Forest Fox, Nevada National Guard

Shannon Raborn, Senator Reid's Office

Leo Drozdoff and Tim Murphy
Conservation and Natural Resources

Michael Holbert, Deputy State Director for Resources
BLM, Nevada State Office
Michael Holbert

Michelle Price, Nellis Energy Manager

Meet at Nellis main gate and proceed to Officer’s Club to park

Board AF bus at 15:10 to the Photovoltaic Array
Return to Officer’s Club at approximately 16:00
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